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Member Ward Address Email Phone Number Term Expires
Norman K Larkey, Sr. Mayor 108 S Scott Ave nlarkey@belton.org | 816-985-8696  April 2025
Perry Gough Ward 1 8320 E 163rd St pgough@belton.org | 816-331-8135  April 2024
Alex McCallum Ward 1 16909 Meadow Creek Cir | amccallum@belton.org | 816-775-0775 = April 2024
Angela Kraft Ward 2 301 Berry Ave akraft@belton.org 816-522-2236  April 2024
James Pryan Ward 2 1007 Red Ct ipryan@belton.org 816-888-4468  April 2025
Allyson Lawson, Mayor Pro-Tem |Ward 3 115 Mill St alawson@belton.org | 913-940-6851 = April 2024
Chris Richardson Ward 3 704 Main St crichardson@belton.org | 816-585-5730  April 2025
Rob Powell Ward 4 802 Main St rpowell@belton.org 816-331-6710  April 2024
Bret White Ward 4 608 Mallory Dr bwhite@belton.org | 816-589-3660  April 2025
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